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
  

[1] Assumes upgrades in countertops, appliances, baths and flooring  

       as well as conversion to 2BR/1BA units 
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FINANCIAL SUMMARY 

  
CURRENT 

RENTS  
  

ESTIMATED 

MARKET RENTS 
  

     

SALE PRICE $1,700,000    $1,700,000    

Down Payment $850,000  50% $550,000  32% 

First Loan [1] $850,000 50% $1,150,000  68% 

     

NET OPERATING INCOME $62,925    $81,450    

Estimated Debt Service (first loan) ($47,238)  ($63,910)  

Cash Flow $15,687   $17,540   

Plus Principal Paydown $15,630   $21,146   

Total Pre Tax Return $31,317   $38,686   

Return on Investment 3.68%  7.03%  

     

Gross Rent Multiplier 16.01   13.52   

Capitalization Rate 3.70%  4.79%  

Price per square foot $419.96   $419.96   

Price per unit $340,000   $340,000   

     

[1] Financing: 1.15 DCR, 3.75% rate, fixed for 7 years, 30 year amortization. 
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ADDRESS 
1980 Desert Circle 

Walnut Creek 

1295 Homestead Ave 

Walnut Creek 

203 Masters Court 

Walnut Creek 

1919 Ygnacio Valley Rd 

Walnut Creek 

1201 Montego 

Walnut Creek 

101 Hogan Court 

Walnut Creek 

AMENITIES 

NEW: appliances,  

flooring, cabinets,  

granite counters, 

stacked washer/dryers. 

Carports, fireplaces, 

large closets, pool,  

on-site laundry. 

Carports, on-site laundry, 

and pool. Dishwasher, 

microwave, central heat 

and air, wood burning 

fireplace, gas range, 

close to shopping, hiking, 

and schools.  

Carports, washer/dryer 

in units, patios & balco-

nies, stainless steel  

appliances, microwave, 

floor heating in bed-

rooms, sport courts, 

pool, great location. 

Carport, on-site laundry, 

new kitchen, tiles, bath and 

double pane patio door, 

central a/c, dishwasher, 

owner pays water and  

garbage. 

Carport, on-site laundry, 

large closets, fireplace, 

patio, a/c, dishwasher, 

disposal, pool and rec 

room. 

Carports, washers and  

dryers in units, microwave, 

dishwasher, balcony or 

patio, a/c, quartz counters, 

spa, pools, fitness center, 

near BART, hiking trails, 

shopping and more. 

1 BR X 1 BA     

$1,750 

720 square feet 

$2.43/s.f. 

 

2 BR X 1 BA 

$2,100 

720 square feet 

$2.92/s.f. 

$2,080 

770 square feet 

$2.70/s.f. 

$2,300 

894 square feet 

$2.57/s.f. 
  

$2,575 

869 square feet 

$2.96/s.f. 

2 BR X 1.5 BA    

$2,200 

820 square feet 

$2.68/s.f. 

  

              



RENT SURVEY PHOTOS 

Page 8 

1295 Homestead Avenue 1980 Desert Circle 203 Masters Court 

1201 Montego 101 Hogan Court 1919 Ygnacio Valley Road 
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  Walnut Creek 

 

  1980 Desert Circle 

  Walnut Creek 

 

  203 Masters Court 

  Walnut Creek 

 

  1295 Homestead Ave 

  Walnut Creek 

 

  1919 Ygnacio Valley Blvd 

  Walnut Creek 

 

  1201 Montego 

  Walnut Creek 

 

  1101 Ygnacio Valley Blvd 

  Walnut Creek 

 

  101 Hogan Court 

  Walnut Creek 
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ADDRESS UNITS 
SALE 

PRICE 

SQUARE 

FEET 

COST/ 

UNIT 

COST/ 

SQ.FT. 

AVG. 

RENT/ 

SQ.FT. 

GRM CAP 
UNIT 

MIX 
BUILT SOLD COMMENTS 

1960 Desert Circle 5 $1,300,000  4,606 $260,000  $282.24  $1.78  13.21 4.10% 

2-1x1+den 

2-2x1 

1-2x2+den 

1971 
10/30 

2015 

carports, pool, on-site laundry, pitched roofs, patios, and  

balconies. OFF MARKET SALE. 

1262-82 Carmel Court 6 $1,825,000  3,648 $304,167  $500.27  $2.06  20.24 2.54% 
4-1x1 

2-2x1 
1955 

9/4 

2015 

On-site laundry, separately metered PG&E, off-street parking,  

wall HVAC. MULTIPLE OFFERS. 

1472-82 Pico Ct [1] 16 $4,350,000  12,000 $271,875  $362.50  $2.19  13.78 4.70% 
8-1x1 

8-2x1 
1972 

8/28 

2015 

11 units vacant, under partial renovation, patios, balconies,  

carports, storage, central, HVAC, dishwashers, disposals.  

MULTIPLE OFFERS. 

1465 Mt Pisgah Road 10 $3,385,000  8,676 $338,500  $390.16  $1.56  20.89 2.90% 
4-1x1 

6-2x1 
1964 

8/13 

2015 

Immaculate complex with low rents, carports, on-site laundry,  
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